SHERIFF

2CCSO Media

Sheriff Pat Eliasen

143 Gunflint Trail

Grand Marais, MN 55604
218-387-3030 or 218-387-3032 fax

pat.eliasen@co.cook.mn.us www.co.cook.mn.us

Printed on January 27, 2020

CFS Date/Time

01/22/20 01:00
01/22/20 01:12
01/22/20 01:57
01/22/20 03:58
01/22/20 05:00
01/22/20 06:13
01/22/20 07:02
01/22/20 07:32
01/22/20 08:02
01/22/20 08:03
01/22/20 10:13
01/22/20 10:14
01/22/20 11:06
01/22/20 11:22
01/22/20 12:34
01/22/20 13:00
01/22/20 14:45
01/22/20 16:26
01/22/20 19:30
01/22/20 20:05
01/22/20 20:30
01/22/20 21:48
01/22/20 21:57
01/22/20 22:06
01/22/20 23:40
01/22/20 23:49
01/23/20 00:23

CFS #

C0200100590
C0200100591
C0200100592
C0200100593
C0200100594
C0200100595
C0200100596
C0200100597
C0200100598
C0200100599
C0200100600
C0200100601
C0200100602
C0200100603
C0200100604
C0200100605
C0200100606
C0200100607
C0200100608
C0200100609
C0200100610
C0200100611
C0200100612
C0200100613
C0200100614
C0200100615
C0200100616

Street Name

W WISCONSIN ST
3AVEW

W5 ST
47.750391, -90.336757
GUNFLINT TRL

3 AVEW

E HWY 61

WS5ST

E HWY 61

W HWY 61

SKI HILL RD

E HWY 61
HUMPHREY CIR
CASINO DR
TIMBERWOLF LN

SPRUCE CREEK LN
1AVEE

W HWY 61

W HWY 61

W TOWNSITE RD
PINE MOUNTAIN CT
W HWY 61

GENES WAY

N BROADWAY

W WISCONSIN ST
ELIASEN MILL RD

Description

Onview Out With
Vehicle in Ditch
Check Business
Vehicle Information Call
Call For Service
Check Welfare
Traffic Stop

Detail

Check Hazard
Check Hazard
Check Business
Assist Other Agency
Check Residence
Self-initiated Field
Traffic Stop

Theft

medical

Detall

Traffic Stop
Check Business
Check Residence
Check Business
Check Business
Check Residence
Check Business

Check Business

Call Type

ADV - Advised

TAG - Tagged

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand
XCFS - CFS Not

RPT - Report

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
WAR - Verbal Warning
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear
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CFS Date/Time

01/23/20 00:45
01/23/20 00:53
01/23/20 00:55
01/23/20 01:11
01/23/20 01:16
01/23/20 01:26
01/23/20 02:32
01/23/20 02:50
01/23/20 05:00
01/23/20 06:40
01/23/20 08:24
01/23/20 12:39
01/23/20 14:20
01/23/20 16:44
01/23/20 19:50
01/23/20 20:04
01/23/20 21:25
01/23/20 22:02
01/23/20 22:17
01/23/20 23:13
01/24/20 02:37
01/24/20 03:21
01/24/20 05:00
01/24/20 06:47
01/24/20 08:55
01/24/20 09:07
01/24/20 10:25
01/24/20 11:22
01/24/20 11:36
01/24/20 11:38
01/24/20 11:44
01/24/20 11:50
01/24/20 12:04
01/24/20 13:07

CFS #

C0200100617
C0200100618
C0200100619
C0200100620
C0200100621
C0200100622
C0200100623
C0200100624
C0200100625
C0200100626
C0200100627
C0200100628
C0200100629
C0200100630
C0200100631
C0200100632
C0200100633
C0200100634
C0200100635
C0200100636
C0200100637
C0200100638
C0200100639
C0200100640
C0200100641
C0200100642
C0200100643
C0200100644
C0200100645
C0200100646
C0200100647
C0200100648
C0200100649
C0200100650

Street Name

W HWY 61
3AVEE

W HWY 61
LEVEAUX RIDGE
W HWY 61

REC PARK
WS5ST
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
W5 ST

BAY ESTATES

W 1ST ST

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GENES WAY

W HWY 61

PINE MOUNTAIN CT
W WISCONSIN ST
S8 AVEW

E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
CASCADE BEACH RD
DEVIL TRACK RD
MILE CREEK RD
W HWY 61

E HWY 61

ELIZA RD

5AVE W

W HWY 61

E HWY 61

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL

Description

Check Business
Check Residence
Traffic Stop
Check Business
Check Residence
Check Business
Check Business
Check Business
Call For Service
Follow Up
Burning Permit
MVA W/Animal
Repeat Offender
Paper Service
Detail

Crank 911 calls
Check Business
Check Business
Check Residence
Check Business
Check Business
medical

Call For Service
medical

Vehicle in Ditch
Parking Problem
Crank 911 calls
MVA W/Animal
Public Assist
Medical Transport
Traffic Stop
Paper Service
Traffic Stop
Detail

Call Type

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
WAR - Verbal Warning
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

GOA - Gone on Arrival
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

AST - Assist

CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

PEND - Pending

REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear
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CFS Date/Time

01/24/20 14.04
01/24/20 14:10
01/24/20 16:04
01/24/20 16:20
01/24/20 16:48
01/24/20 20:26
01/24/20 22:25
01/25/20 03:00
01/25/20 03:06
01/25/20 03:15
01/25/20 05:00
01/25/20 08:24
01/25/20 08:41
01/25/20 08:48
01/25/20 08:54
01/25/20 09:30
01/25/20 10:16
01/25/20 11:42
01/25/20 11:53
01/25/20 12:08
01/25/20 12:17
01/25/20 12:57
01/25/20 13:22
01/25/20 14:46
01/25/20 16:22
01/25/20 16:36
01/25/20 16:54
01/25/20 17:05
01/25/20 17:55
01/25/20 18:25
01/25/20 19:47
01/25/20 19:49
01/25/20 19:53
01/25/20 20:08

CFS #

C0200100651
C0200100652
C0200100653
C0200100654
C0200100655
C0200100656
C0200100657
C0200100658
C0200100659
C0200100660
C0200100661
C0200100662
C0200100663
C0200100664
C0200100665
C0200100666
C0200100667
C0200100668
C0200100669
C0200100670
C0200100671
C0200100672
C0200100673
C0200100674
C0200100675
C0200100676
C0200100677
C0200100678
C0200100679
C0200100680
C0200100681
C0200100682
C0200100683
C0200100684

Street Name

E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
SAG LAKE TRL
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61
PINCUSHION DR
S8 AVEW

W HWY 61
LEVEAUX RDG
W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
E HWY 61

E HWY 61

N BROADWAY
E HWY 61

S8 AVEW
WS5ST

UPPER RD

SKI HILL RD

W WISCONSIN ST
SKI HILL RD

W HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRAIL
BAY RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRL
CROFTVILLE RD
GUNFLINT TRL
47.664099, -90.707245
SKYPORT LN

E HWY 61

BAY RD

E5ST

Description

Public Assist

Call For Service
Burning Permit
Assist Jail

Animal Disturbance
Propery Lost/Found
Check Business
Check Business
Check Residence
Check Business
Call For Service
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Check Residence
Traffic Stop

Check Business
Pyschological Problem
Follow Up

medical

Assist Jail

Crim Sex Conduct
Traffic Stop

Permit to Acquire
Paper Service
Assist Other Agency
Propery Lost/Found
Public Assist

Call Back

Crank 911 calls
Vehicle in Ditch
Traffic Stop

Paper Service

Animal Disturbance

Call Type

CLR - Clear

AST - Assist

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REF - Referred

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

TAG - Tagged

CLR - Clear

TAG - Tagged

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
XCFS - CFS Not

AST - Assist

RPT - Report

TAG - Tagged

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
JAIL - Arrested/Jailed
MOR - Matter of Record
AST - Assist

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
ADV - Advised

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

01/25/20 20:09
01/25/20 20:47
01/25/20 21:32
01/25/20 22:04
01/25/20 22:12
01/25/20 22:19
01/25/20 22:22
01/26/20 00:09
01/26/20 00:42
01/26/20 05:00
01/26/20 05:15
01/26/20 06:28
01/26/20 07:19
01/26/20 09:31
01/26/20 10:22
01/26/20 10:27
01/26/20 11:39
01/26/20 11:54
01/26/20 12:04
01/26/20 12:42
01/26/20 13:56
01/26/20 14:47
01/26/20 16:21
01/26/20 16:36
01/26/20 17:24
01/26/20 17:58
01/26/20 19:22
01/26/20 19:28
01/26/20 19:40
01/26/20 19:46
01/26/20 20:25
01/26/20 20:56
01/27/20 05:00
01/27/20 05:45

CFS #

C0200100685
C0200100686
C0200100687
C0200100688
C0200100689
C0200100690
C0200100691
C0200100692
C0200100693
C0200100694
C0200100695
C0200100696
C0200100697
C0200100698
C0200100699
C0200100700
C0200100701
C0200100702
C0200100703
C0200100704
C0200100705
C0200100706
C0200100707
C0200100708
C0200100709
C0200100710
C0200100711
C0200100712
C0200100713
C0200100714
C0200100715
C0200100716
C0200100717
C0200100718

Street Name

W HWY 61
CASINO DR

W TOWNSITE RD
MILE CREEK RD
STEVENS RD
FIREWEED LN
UPPER RD
GUNFLINT TRAIL
BAY RD
GUNFLINT TRL
E HWY 61
1AVEE
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61

W HWY 61
5AVEW

E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRL
TOWNSITE RD
BAY RD
GUNFLINT TRL
E HWY 61
BEARGREASE XING
S1AVEW

BAY RD
GUNFLINT TRL
GUNFLINT TRAIL
E HWY 61

SKI HILL RD

E HWY 61
GUNFLINT TRAIL
W WISCONSIN ST
GUNFLINT TRL
W HWY 61

Description

Traffic Stop
Self-initiated Field
Check Residence
Check Business
Check Business
Unwanted Person
Check Business
Assist Jail

Crank 911 calls
Call For Service
medical

medical

Police Test Call
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Medical Transport
Traffic Stop
Assist Jail

Follow Up

Paper Service
Detail

MVA W/Animal
Suspicious Activity
Check Hazard
Crank 911 calls
Stonegarden Patrol
Canine Training
Traffic Stop
Crank 911 calls
Traffic Stop
Follow Up
Propery Lost/Found
Call For Service

Suspicious Activity

Call Type

WAR - Verbal Warning
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
TAG - Tagged

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
TAG - Tagged

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

RPT - Report

MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

JAIL - Arrested/Jailed
MOR - Matter of Record
CLR - Clear

REP - Reprimand

MOR - Matter of Record
REP - Reprimand

CLR - Clear

MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record
MOR - Matter of Record

ZU=RCHER
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CFS Date/Time

01/27/20 06:00
01/27/20 06:20
01/27/20 06:28
01/27/20 07:10
01/27/20 07:53
01/27/20 07:57

Total Records: 135

CFS #

C0200100719
C0200100720
C0200100721
C0200100722
C0200100723
C0200100724

Street Name

GUNFLINT TRAIL
GUNFLINT TRL

W WISCONSIN ST
W WISCONSIN ST
UPPER RD
GUNFLINT TRL

Description Call Type

Call Back

Police Transport

Assist Jail AST - Assist
Assist Jail AST - Assist
Detail CLR - Clear

Stonegarden Patrol
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